AOL Christian Academy

Tuition & Fee Schedule

2022 - 2023

Enrolilment Fee (ALL fees are NON-REFUNDABLE)
Early Childhood - 12th Grade $200.00
Tuition (Tuition Committment Requied)

Per Week Per Month Annual

*40 Weeks *10 Months *12 Months *1 Payment
2-3 Early Childhood $145.00 $580.00 $483.33 $5,800.00
2-3 ECE (3 Days T-TH) $85.00 $340.00 $283.33 $3,400.00
PK4 - 2nd Grade $75.00 $300.00 $250.00 $3,000.00
3rd - 5th Grade $81.25 $325.00 $270.83 $3,250.00
6th - 8th Grade $87.50 $350.00 $291.67 $3,500.00
9th - 12th Grade $93.75 $375.00 $312.50 $3,750.00

*40 Weeks - Tuition payments made weekly August-May

*10 Months - Tuition payments August-May
*12 Months — Tuition payments beginning in June and ending in May.

Fees (ALL fees are NON-REFUNDABLE)
PK4 - 2nd Grade Supply Fee* (Annual Fee) $450.00
3rd - 12th Grade Technology Fee (Annual Fee) $150.00
After School Program Fee (3 - 6 pm)** (Weekly Fee) $50.00

*Supply Fee includes individual student workbooks for all subjects - Price subject to change, but will NOT be any higher

**Dependent on enrollment minimum in program

6th - 12th Grade Athletic Fees will be updated as needed

6th - 12th Grade Academic Contest Fees will be updated as needed

Discounts

o)
Multi Student Discount 10% Off 2nd Student

5% Off 3rd or more

Annual Tuition Discount 3% Off if paid in full at enroliment
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